
1 4 Trana Lugo Hellen M. (MB) 3 1 11 15 0.75
1 10 Trana Lugo Heidy Elizabeth (MB) 3 2 9 14 0.75
3 6 Rodriguez Saunders Lolette E. (S) 2 4 5 11 0.50
- 1 Blandino Vallecillo Myriam A. (L) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB) - - - -
- 3 Torres Tobie Maryuri Lisseth (OS) - - - -
- 5 Sequeira Castaneda Eugenia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Aguilera Juny (S) - - - -
- 12 Gonzalez Kathy Massiell (MB) - - - -
- 7 Hernandez Garcia Amalia V. (OS) - 1 2 3
- 9 Noguera Mayorga Claudia C. (OP) - 3 2 5
- 8 Smith Florelisa Naomi (OS) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 13 30 51 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Trana Lugo Heidy Elizabeth (MB) 10 3 16 29 34.48
2 7 Hernandez Garcia Amalia V. (OS) 10 6 15 31 32.26
3 9 Noguera Mayorga Claudia C. (OP) 5 4 29 38 13.16
- 4 Trana Lugo Hellen M. (MB) 7 2 12 21
- 8 Smith Florelisa Naomi (OS) 3 3 10 16
- 6 Rodriguez Saunders Lolette E. (S) 4 1 10 15
- 1 Blandino Vallecillo Myriam A. (L) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB) - - - -
- 3 Torres Tobie Maryuri Lisseth (OS) - - - -
- 5 Sequeira Castaneda Eugenia (OS) - - - -
- 11 Aguilera Juny (S) - - - -
- 12 Gonzalez Kathy Massiell (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 19 92 150 26.00


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

NCA • Nicaragua

NCA
GDP 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
23

25
15

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:26 0:21 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 15016/05/2014
La Romana
Polideportivo Leoncio Mercedes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:41  Total: 1:41
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1 1 Blandino Vallecillo Myriam A. (L) 7 4 23 34 1.75
2 9 Noguera Mayorga Claudia C. (OP) 6 3 18 27 1.50
3 7 Hernandez Garcia Amalia V. (OS) 5 4 11 20 1.25
4 8 Smith Florelisa Naomi (OS) 4 2 6 12 1.00
5 4 Trana Lugo Hellen M. (MB) 3 1 6 10 0.75
6 6 Rodriguez Saunders Lolette E. (S) 1 2 7 10 0.25
- 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB) - - - -
- 3 Torres Tobie Maryuri Lisseth (OS) - - - -
- 5 Sequeira Castaneda Eugenia (OS) - - - -
- 12 Gonzalez Kathy Massiell (MB) - - - -
- 10 Trana Lugo Heidy Elizabeth (MB) - 1 6 7
- 11 Aguilera Juny (S) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 18 81 125 6.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 41 16 57

1 10 Trana Lugo Heidy Elizabeth (MB) 2 - 12 14 0.50
1 11 Aguilera Juny (S) 2 1 7 10 0.50
3 9 Noguera Mayorga Claudia C. (OP) 1 1 14 16 0.25
3 6 Rodriguez Saunders Lolette E. (S) 1 2 12 15 0.25
- 1 Blandino Vallecillo Myriam A. (L) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB) - - - -
- 3 Torres Tobie Maryuri Lisseth (OS) - - - -
- 5 Sequeira Castaneda Eugenia (OS) - - - -
- 12 Gonzalez Kathy Massiell (MB) - - - -
- 7 Hernandez Garcia Amalia V. (OS) - 1 13 14
- 4 Trana Lugo Hellen M. (MB) - 1 11 12
- 8 Smith Florelisa Naomi (OS) - 2 9 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 8 78 92 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

NCA • Nicaragua

NCA
GDP 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
23

25
15

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:26 0:21 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 15016/05/2014
La Romana
Polideportivo Leoncio Mercedes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:41  Total: 1:41

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 16/05/2014  19:10 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
2014 World Championship Women's Group P, DOM
Preliminary Round



1 1 Blandino Vallecillo Myriam A. (L) 7 1 18 26 23.08
- 4 Trana Lugo Hellen M. (MB) 3 - 7 10
- 6 Rodriguez Saunders Lolette E. (S) - - 1 1
- 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB) - - - -
- 3 Torres Tobie Maryuri Lisseth (OS) - - - -
- 5 Sequeira Castaneda Eugenia (OS) - - - -
- 8 Smith Florelisa Naomi (OS) - - - -
- 12 Gonzalez Kathy Massiell (MB) - - - -
- 9 Noguera Mayorga Claudia C. (OP) - 2 12 14
- 7 Hernandez Garcia Amalia V. (OS) 2 4 15 21
- 10 Trana Lugo Heidy Elizabeth (MB) - 1 2 3
- 11 Aguilera Juny (S) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 9 57 78 3.85


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Rodriguez Saunders Lolette E. (S) 6 2 102 110 1.50
- 1 Blandino Vallecillo Myriam A. (L) - - 8 8
- 2 Lopez Manzano Eliany (MB) - - - -
- 3 Torres Tobie Maryuri Lisseth (OS) - - - -
- 4 Trana Lugo Hellen M. (MB) - - 4 4
- 5 Sequeira Castaneda Eugenia (OS) - - - -
- 7 Hernandez Garcia Amalia V. (OS) - - 5 5
- 8 Smith Florelisa Naomi (OS) - - 1 1
- 9 Noguera Mayorga Claudia C. (OP) - - 1 1
- 10 Trana Lugo Heidy Elizabeth (MB) - - 7 7
- 11 Aguilera Juny (S) - - - -
- 12 Gonzalez Kathy Massiell (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 2 128 136 1.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

NCA • Nicaragua

NCA
GDP 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
23

25
15

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:26 0:21 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 15016/05/2014
La Romana
Polideportivo Leoncio Mercedes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:41  Total: 1:41
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1 12 Lanimarac Sherley (MB) 6 3 10 19 1.50
2 13 Sidney Sylvia (MB) 5 5 6 16 1.25
3 11 Acina Isabelle (OS) 2 2 4 8 0.50
4 2 Martol Ornella (S) 1 - 3 4 0.25
4 4 Meslier de Rocan Lauranne (OS) 1 - 8 9 0.25
4 10 Ramier Sandra (OS) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 1 Berthelot Veronique (OS) - - - -
- 3 Cyrilla Beatrice (OS) - - 2 2
- 6 Aucan Beatrice (S) - - - -
- 7 Grzesiak Emmanuelle (OP) - - - -
- 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine (L) - - - -
- 9 Stephen Delphine (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 13 36 65 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 11 Acina Isabelle (OS) 8 3 20 31 25.81
2 4 Meslier de Rocan Lauranne (OS) 10 8 21 39 25.64
- 3 Cyrilla Beatrice (OS) 4 3 12 19
- 10 Ramier Sandra (OS) 7 3 9 19
- 13 Sidney Sylvia (MB) 2 2 13 17
- 2 Martol Ornella (S) 1 2 7 10
- 12 Lanimarac Sherley (MB) 2 - 5 7
- 1 Berthelot Veronique (OS) - - 2 2
- 6 Aucan Beatrice (S) - - - -
- 7 Grzesiak Emmanuelle (OP) - - - -
- 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine (L) - - - -
- 9 Stephen Delphine (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 21 89 144 23.61


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GDP • Guadeloupe

NCA
GDP 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
23

25
15

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:26 0:21 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 15016/05/2014
La Romana
Polideportivo Leoncio Mercedes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:41  Total: 1:41
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1 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine (L) 13 6 23 42 3.25
2 4 Meslier de Rocan Lauranne (OS) 2 1 14 17 0.50
2 11 Acina Isabelle (OS) 2 1 11 14 0.50
2 10 Ramier Sandra (OS) 2 5 12 19 0.50
5 12 Lanimarac Sherley (MB) 1 - 3 4 0.25
5 2 Martol Ornella (S) 1 4 7 12 0.25
5 3 Cyrilla Beatrice (OS) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 1 Berthelot Veronique (OS) - - 4 4
- 6 Aucan Beatrice (S) - - - -
- 7 Grzesiak Emmanuelle (OP) - - - -
- 9 Stephen Delphine (L) - - - -
- 13 Sidney Sylvia (MB) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 21 81 124 5.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 15 42

1 11 Acina Isabelle (OS) 2 1 16 19 0.50
1 13 Sidney Sylvia (MB) 2 1 9 12 0.50
1 10 Ramier Sandra (OS) 2 1 5 8 0.50
4 4 Meslier de Rocan Lauranne (OS) 1 1 21 23 0.25
4 12 Lanimarac Sherley (MB) 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 1 Berthelot Veronique (OS) - - - -
- 3 Cyrilla Beatrice (OS) - - 4 4
- 6 Aucan Beatrice (S) - - - -
- 7 Grzesiak Emmanuelle (OP) - - 2 2
- 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine (L) - - - -
- 9 Stephen Delphine (L) - - - -
- 2 Martol Ornella (S) - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 9 70 87 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GDP • Guadeloupe

NCA
GDP 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
23

25
15

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:26 0:21 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 15016/05/2014
La Romana
Polideportivo Leoncio Mercedes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:41  Total: 1:41
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1 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine (L) 6 4 35 45 4.44
- 4 Meslier de Rocan Lauranne (OS) 1 1 13 15
- 11 Acina Isabelle (OS) 1 - 9 10
- 3 Cyrilla Beatrice (OS) 3 1 5 9
- 10 Ramier Sandra (OS) - - 1 1
- 2 Martol Ornella (S) - - - -
- 6 Aucan Beatrice (S) - - - -
- 7 Grzesiak Emmanuelle (OP) - - - -
- 9 Stephen Delphine (L) - - - -
- 12 Lanimarac Sherley (MB) - - - -
- 13 Sidney Sylvia (MB) - - - -
- 1 Berthelot Veronique (OS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 7 65 83 4.82


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Martol Ornella (S) 6 6 108 120 1.50
- 1 Berthelot Veronique (OS) - - - -
- 3 Cyrilla Beatrice (OS) - - 2 2
- 4 Meslier de Rocan Lauranne (OS) - - 5 5
- 7 Grzesiak Emmanuelle (OP) - - 1 1
- 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine (L) - - 3 3
- 9 Stephen Delphine (L) - - - -
- 11 Acina Isabelle (OS) - - 4 4
- 12 Lanimarac Sherley (MB) - - 3 3
- 13 Sidney Sylvia (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 Aucan Beatrice (S) - 1 3 4
- 10 Ramier Sandra (OS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 8 132 146 1.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GDP • Guadeloupe

NCA
GDP 1

3 25
22

19
25

25
23

25
15

94
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:26 0:21 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 15016/05/2014
La Romana
Polideportivo Leoncio Mercedes

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:41  Total: 1:41
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